2022 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS
BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN COMMITTEE MEETINGS

6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Depending on state law and pandemic status, the meetings may be held via remote conferencing,
at the TAMC conference room at 55-B Plaza Circle, Salinas, or other location to be determined
in advance of each meeting (the agenda will specify).

Month Date Day Location
January 5 Wednesday TAMC
February 2 Wednesday TAMC
March 2 Wednesday Alt Location
April 6 Wednesday TAMC
May 4 Wednesday Alt Location
June 1 Wednesday TAMC
No July Committee meeting
August 3 Wednesday TAMC
September 7 Wednesday Alt Location
October 5 Wednesday TAMC
November 2 Wednesday Alt Location
No December Committee meeting




